
Team standings
Nevis / Akeley Pool
Rnk Team(s) Rnd

W Pts+ Ero+ 8OB Rnd Avg
+ Wins Loss Gms

1 Zorbaz #2 26.5 900 0 0 35 8.04 69 43 112
2 Zorbaz #1 21.0 929 0 0 35 8.29 60 52 112
3 Nevis Liquor #1 19.0 876 0 0 35 7.82 66 46 112
4 Huntersville Hustlers 14.0 746 0 0 30 7.77 40 56 96
5 Nevis Liquor #2 10.0 734 0 0 30 7.65 47 49 96
6 Long Shots 9.5 792 0 2 35 7.07 38 74 112

Team players
Nevis / Akeley Pool

Huntersville Hustlers

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

9 Mason Bradley 8.50 204 24 15 0 0 9 6 0 6 1
14 Tyler Thomas 7.58 182 24 10 0 0 14 4 0 6 0
18 Eddie Thomas C 7.08 170 24 10 0 0 14 2 0 6 0
24 Neil Hoskins 5.92 142 24 5 0 0 19 2 0 6 0

Long Shots

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

11 Rick Fritz 6.75 189 28 9 0 0 19 3 0 7 0
12 DARRELL BOWER 6.71 188 28 12 0 0 16 2 0 7 0
19 Richard Luoma C 6.00 168 28 7 0 0 21 1 0 7 0
22 Tom Moore 6.04 145 24 8 0 0 16 1 0 6 0
28 Dennis Foley 7.50 30 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 0

Nevis Liquor #1

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

5 JANIE CREGER C 8.14 228 28 19 0 0 9 4 0 7 2
6 RICK Kruse 7.61 213 28 15 0 0 13 7 1 7 2
8 David Dudley 7.54 211 28 16 0 0 12 4 2 7 1

13 KEVIN BROCKBERG 7.71 185 24 13 0 0 11 4 1 6 0
27 JOSH LEESEBERG S 8.75 35 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
31 Chrissy Snippen 763 614 0478 S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nevis Liquor #2

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

15 ANGIE LONDGREN C 8.75 175 20 15 0 0 5 6 0 5 1
16 Gloria Notsch 7.13 171 24 9 0 0 15 3 0 6 0
17 MIKE JR KORNEZOS 8.50 170 20 13 0 0 7 4 0 5 0
21 MARY ULMER 6.54 157 24 9 0 0 15 4 0 6 0
29 Mike Johnson S 5.50 22 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
30 Jeremy Londgren S 4.75 19 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0

Zorbaz #1

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

2 JASON FUNK 8.39 235 28 18 0 0 10 6 4 7 2
4 Mike Mead 8.18 229 28 16 0 0 12 6 0 7 2
7 Mark Johnson C 7.57 212 28 14 0 0 14 5 0 7 1

10 Logan Funk 7.18 201 28 12 0 0 16 3 0 7 0
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Team players
Nevis / Akeley Pool

Zorbaz #2

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

1 Dunk Massie 8.64 242 28 21 0 0 7 8 4 7 1
3 Mike Hensel 8.32 233 28 19 0 0 9 9 4 7 2

20 Eric Leritz 8.10 162 20 13 0 0 7 4 0 5 0
23 ROB SWANSON C 7.10 142 20 9 0 0 11 2 0 5 0
25 RYAN BRANDENBERG 8.00 64 8 4 0 0 4 4 0 2 1
26 Dawn Johnson 7.13 57 8 3 0 0 5 1 0 2 0

Player standings
Nevis / Akeley Pool

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

1 Dunk Massie 8.64 242 28 21 0 0 7 8 4 7 1
2 JASON FUNK 8.39 235 28 18 0 0 10 6 4 7 2
3 Mike Hensel 8.32 233 28 19 0 0 9 9 4 7 2
4 Mike Mead 8.18 229 28 16 0 0 12 6 0 7 2
5 JANIE CREGER 8.14 228 28 19 0 0 9 4 0 7 2
6 RICK Kruse 7.61 213 28 15 0 0 13 7 1 7 2
7 Mark Johnson 7.57 212 28 14 0 0 14 5 0 7 1
8 David Dudley 7.54 211 28 16 0 0 12 4 2 7 1
9 Mason Bradley 8.50 204 24 15 0 0 9 6 0 6 1

10 Logan Funk 7.18 201 28 12 0 0 16 3 0 7 0
11 Rick Fritz 6.75 189 28 9 0 0 19 3 0 7 0
12 DARRELL BOWER 6.71 188 28 12 0 0 16 2 0 7 0
13 KEVIN BROCKBERG 7.71 185 24 13 0 0 11 4 1 6 0
14 Tyler Thomas 7.58 182 24 10 0 0 14 4 0 6 0
15 ANGIE LONDGREN 8.75 175 20 15 0 0 5 6 0 5 1
16 Gloria Notsch 7.13 171 24 9 0 0 15 3 0 6 0
17 MIKE JR KORNEZOS 8.50 170 20 13 0 0 7 4 0 5 0
18 Eddie Thomas 7.08 170 24 10 0 0 14 2 0 6 0
19 Richard Luoma 6.00 168 28 7 0 0 21 1 0 7 0
20 Eric Leritz 8.10 162 20 13 0 0 7 4 0 5 0
21 MARY ULMER 6.54 157 24 9 0 0 15 4 0 6 0
22 Tom Moore 6.04 145 24 8 0 0 16 1 0 6 0
23 ROB SWANSON 7.10 142 20 9 0 0 11 2 0 5 0
24 Neil Hoskins 5.92 142 24 5 0 0 19 2 0 6 0
25 RYAN BRANDENBERG 8.00 64 8 4 0 0 4 4 0 2 1
26 Dawn Johnson 7.13 57 8 3 0 0 5 1 0 2 0
27 JOSH LEESEBERG 8.75 35 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
28 Dennis Foley 7.50 30 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 0
29 Mike Johnson 5.50 22 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
30 Jeremy Londgren 4.75 19 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
31 Chrissy Snippen 763 614 0478 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Eric Leritz 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Tyler Ridlon 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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